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® SEG Hausgerate GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0102
0103
0105
0106
0107
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0115
0116
0101
0114
0108

00423701
00423704
00172697
00172698
00172706
00182429
00423702
00266722
00172705
00431945
00489141
00184495
00600108
00445338
00181928

Ersatz

00481580

00435295
00493393

00623842

Beschreibung
Kabelbaum
Kabelbaum
Kupplung
Kupplung
Drehgriff-Drehzahl
Mutter
Kabelbaum
Anschlusskabel
Drehgriff-Programm
Bedienblende
Schalengriff
Displaymodul
Kabelbaum
Steuerungsmodul

Kondensator-Netzfilter
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® SEG Hausgerate GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0219
0211

00029854
00067332
00493529
00095209
00167581
00167587
00171255
00171264
00171269
00173251
00182194
00186869
00186870
00187094
00474541
00218344
00439671
00354128
00358923
00435791
00362761
00366232
00416875
00432073
00442690
00481710
00603514

Ersatz
00606923
00637399

00067083

00634207

00429205

00235567

11020392

00796389

Beschreibung

Halter

Fuss
Befestigungssatz
Halter

Halter

Halter

Achse

Buchse
Fensterscharnier
Verschluss

Deckel
Transportsicherung
Transportsicherung
Abstandshalter
Gehduse-Vorderteil
Tischplatte
Spannring

Fenster

Schiene

Schiene
Gehause-Ruckteil
Fensterrahmen
Hilfswerkzeug

Ring

Sockelblende

Griff

Verriegelung-elektrisch
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0327
0327
0312
0301
0313
0324
0311
0314
0325
0310

00168798
00170961
00171270
00171271
00171272
00171273
00171275
00171291
00238441
00265961
00265963
00265964
00265965
00354130
00354134
00354135
00439490
00154740
00173028
00218780
00144348
00218780
00448032
00477486
00244769
00289822
00172686

Ersatz

00606818
00613082
00715100
12029196

11002942

00773470
00145678
00773470
11047540
00685792

Beschreibung
Halter
NTC-Sensor
Schraube
Schraube
Befestigungsteil
Halter
Feder-Laugenbehalter
Simmerring
Laugenbehalter
Heizkorper
Befestigungssatz
Dichtung
Band
Riemenscheibe
Spannring
Fenstermanschette
Antriebsriemen
Kohlebulrste
Kohleburste
Gewicht
Motor
Gewicht
Stossdampfer
Trommel
Laugenbehaelter-Hinten
Aufnahme

Lagersatz
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0401
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0410
0409
0402
0403

00084713
00168817
00171263
00171265
00171267
00421488
00173229
00181184
00265957
00265958
00354122
00354123
00358304
00358305
00358306
00362255
00480436
00427040
00603523
00144484
00605010

Ersatz
00655300
00424981

00491919

00608010

11035255

11035255
00703270

00145787
00647920

Beschreibung
Halter
Gebergehause
Kugel-Oekoverschluss
Schlauch-Geberanlage
Halter
Spannring
Entleerungsschlauch
BelUftungsschlauch
Einspllschalengehduse
Einflllschlauch
Einspllschalengehduse
Einspulschale
Racklaufbehalter
Schlauch
Ablaufschlauch
Kanal
Okoverschluss
Wasserstandsregler
Spannring
Laugenpumpe

Flusensieb
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0510

00027780
00057416
00154001
00171262
00175887
00218418
00263501
00428211
00268336
00445602
00445604

Ersatz

00702594
00166671

00477797
00702594

11041246
11000965

Beschreibung
Zulaufsieb
Schwimmer
Dichtung
Schlauch-Ventil/Einspulschale
Grobsieb
Gehduse-Unterteil
Schwimmer
Magnetventil
Uberlaufschlauch
Aquastop
Aquastop



